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 2023–2024 
Board Meetings 
Third Friday of the month, except Dec, and May, 5:30–6:30 pm Pacific time 

 Friday, July 21, 2023 
 Friday, August 18, 2023 
 Friday, September 15, 2023 
 Friday, October 20, 2023 
 Friday, November 17, 2023 
 Friday, January 19, 2024 
 Friday, February 16, 2024 
 Friday, March 15, 2024 
 Friday, April 19, 2024 
 Friday, June 21, 2024 

Executive Committee Meetings 
Ad hoc, if a decision is urgent and cannot wait for a scheduled board meeting 

Governance Committee Meetings 
Second Friday of the month, except July, Dec, and May, 5:30–7:00 pm Pacific time 

 Friday, August 11, 2023 
 Friday, September 8, 2023 
 Friday, October 13, 2023 
 Friday, November 10, 2023 
 Friday, January 12, 2024 

Program Committee Meetings 
As committee members are available, except July, Dec, and May, 1½ hours 

 Monday, August 14, 2023, 1:30–3:00 pm Pacific time 
 Monday, September 4, 2023, 1:00–2:30 pm Pacific time 
 Monday, October 9, 2023, 1:00–2:30 pm Pacific time 
 Saturday, November 11, 2023, 1:00–2:30 pm Pacific time 
 Monday, January 15, 2024, 1:00–2:30 pm Pacific time 

Combined Governance & Program Committees Meetings 
Second Friday of the month, except July, Dec, and May, 5:30–7:00 pm Pacific time 

 Friday, February 9, 2024 
 Friday, March 8, 2024 
 Friday, April 12, 2024 
 Friday, June 14, 2024 

https://soapdonation.org/workspace/meetings.html

